1-Phase Basic PDU
unit : mm
Copyright 2025 Austin Hughes Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved.
The company reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice and assumes no responsibility for any error which may appear in this publication.
Specification
Operating
Storage
Operating
Storage
Humidity (non-condensing)
Chassis Material / Color
Product Dimension
Packing Dimension ( 2-in-1 )
Net / Gross Weight
Temperature
Temperature
Altitude
Altitude
-5 to 60 °C
-25 to 65 °C
0 to 2,000 m
0 to 15,000 m
8 to 95% RH
Steel / Black
56W x 55D x 1200H (mm)
110W x 268D x 1793H (mm)
4.6 kg / 5.9 kg
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
230V 16A  :  Slide-lock C13 x 18  +  Combo C13/C19 x 63 Oct 2025 Version : V1
Drawing & Specification
Safety Certificates
CB
CE/ LVD
UKCA
IEC 62368-1:2018
EN IEC 62368-1:2020
EN IEC 62368-1:2020/A11:2020
BS EN IEC 62368-1:2020,
BS EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
:
:
:
EMC Certificates
CE / EMC EN 55032:2015+A1:2020
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021+A2:2024
EN61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
:
RoHS, Reach & WEEE:Environment
56
1200
Bottom feed1 - 9 10 - 18 19 - 21 22 - 24
A
B
2
4
.0
A
B
Slide Lock Outlet
Worldwide Patented
C13
C13/C19
Black
Circuit : 16A max., C13 # 1 - 18  +  C13/C19 # 19 - 24
V18L13/6X19-16A/CR_EN/3B-1
16A
model
3.7 kVA
16A MCB x 1
IEC 60309 Inlet
2P+E
3M Cordset
3W 1.5mm sq.
H05V V-F 16A
VMS Mounting Button
VMB Mounting Bracket
PEG
+
M4 Screw
- Flat head
- M4x8mm
x 2x 2
M3.2 Screw
- Flat head
- M3.2x6mm
x 4 +
Bracket
x 2
1 inch = 25.4 mm
Mounting kit & Diagram
Unit : mm
54
50
41.5
30
3
3
6.5
Ø15
Ø11
AA
4.2
2.2
Ø4.5 2.5 Ø8.3 74.5°
C0.5
Section A-A
Top Bottom5628
28
1200
123.8 933.6
Top Bottom
1300
50 50